
 

 

 

 

Approved Entities
 

Waiver Number 328 

Primary Entity Name New York Center for Interpersonal Development 

Primary Address 130 Stuyvesant Place, 5th Fl Primary Phone (718) 947-4022 
Number 

Staten island 
Current Waiver Issued Beginning Period NY 
7/9/2012 10301-

Current Waiver Ending Period 
County Richmond 7/8/2015 

Professional Services to be Offered by Qualified Individuals: 
Licensed Master Social Work Licensed Marriage and Family Therapy Licensed Psychoanalysis 

Licensed Clinical Social Work Licensed Creative Arts Therapy Psychology 

Licensed Mental Health Counseling 

Additional Sites if any - with Certificate Number 

Certificate Number
 

Certificate Number
 

CW - 328 - 606 Achievement in Career & Education (ACE) GED 

CW - 328 - 605 Olympus Academy 
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Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

CW -

CW -

CW -

328 

328 

328 

604-

603-

602-

Staten Island School of Civic Ladership 

Advantage After School 

P.S. 30 After School 

CW -

CW -

CW -

328 

328 

328 

601-

600 -

599-

Advantage After School 7 GPS Program 

McKee After Three (Advantage After School) 

Young Adult Borough Center (YABC) 

Monday, July 09, 2012 Page 2 of 2 


